
NICHOLAS HODGE  

Position 
Group/ 

Committee 
Voting Rights 

Date 
Appointed 

Appointed By 
Date stepped 

down if 
applicable 

Term of 
Office 

End of Term 
Date 

Attendance 

18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22 

Director 
Trust Board 
of Directors 

Yes 08/10/2018 
Members 

Board 
31/08/2020 4 years 07/10/2022 

9/9 
100% 

 
11/13 
85% 

 

  

Director 
Standards 

Committee 
Yes 10/12/2018 

Trust Board 
of Directors 

31/08/2020 

As 
designated 

by Trust 
Board 

 
1/3 
33% 

1/2 
50% 

  

Roles of  
Responsibility 

None 

Roles in other Educational 
Institutions 

None 

Relationships to other 
Governors, Staff & Pupils 

within Nexus MAT 
None 

Personal/Business Interests 

Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest 
Date of Appointment or 

Acquisition 
Date of Cessation of 

Interest 
Date of Entry 

      

 
 
 
 


