NICHOLA:	S HODGE											
Position	Group/ Committee	Voting Rights	Date Appointed	Appointed By	Date stepped down if applicable	Term of Office	End of Term Date	Attendance				
								18/19	19/20	20/21	21/22	
Director	Trust Board of Directors	Yes	08/10/2018	Members Board	31/08/2020	4 years	07/10/2022	9/9 100%	11/13 85%			
Director	Standards Committee	Yes	10/12/2018	Trust Board of Directors	31/08/2020	As designated by Trust Board		1/3 33%	1/2 50%			
Roles of Responsibility			None									
Roles in other Educational Institutions		al	None									
Relationships to other Governors, Staff & Pupils within Nexus MAT			None									
		•		Personal	/Business Inte	rests	_					
Name of Business		Nature of Business		Nature of Interest Dat		of Appointment Acquisition	or Date	Date of Cessation of Interest		Date of Entry		